
Date of 
Claim 

Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
Covered 

by 
Security 
interest

Amount 
Covered 

by 
Gurantee

Wether 
Related 

Party

%Age of 
Voting 

Share in 
CoC

Amount 
of 

Contigent 
Claims

Amount 
of any 
Mutual 
Dues, 

that may 
be set-

off

Amount of 
Claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Remarks if any

1 DHARMENDRA PRAKASH PANDEY 09-01-2025 1,73,664            1,73,664            Unsecure Nil Nil No 0.061% - - -                           -   claim has been provisionally admitted till the books of accounts received from 
2 JYOTI KUMAR JHA 20-01-2025 7,91,894            7,91,894            Unsecure Nil Nil No 0.277% - - -                           -   claim has been provisionally admitted till the books of accounts received from 
3 SANDHYA KUMARI SINGH 07-01-2025 44,71,916          44,71,916          Unsecure Nil Nil No 1.565% - - -                           -   claim has been provisionally admitted till the books of accounts received from 
4 GRAND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD 06-01-2025 28,02,28,645    28,02,28,645     Unsecure Nil Nil No 98.097% - - -                           -   claim has been provisionally admitted till the books of accounts received from 

TOTAL 28,56,66,119    28,56,66,119    100.00% -                        

ANNEXURE-2
NAME OF CORPORATE DEBTOR - MIST DIRECT SALES PRIVATE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP - 23-12-2024 LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 27-02-2025

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

S
No.

Name of Creditor

DETAILS OF CLAIM RECEIVED DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED (AMOUNT IN Rs.)


